Cost Effective Solution with Maximum Energy Savings.
Pressure Independent Valves
for Terminal Unit Applications
With Belimo Pressure Independent Characterized
Control Valve (PICCV), every system lives up to its
full potential – saving time, money, and other
precious resources.

PICCV Orifi ce
Model # Flow Rate
Valve Nominal
Size Close-Off
GPM Liters
/Sec
Inches DN [mm] PSI
P2050B010 P2050B010-P P2050B010-F 1 0.06 ½ 15 200
P2050B025 P2050B025-P P2050B025-F 2.5 0.16 ½ 15 200
P2050B055 P2050B055-P P2050B055-F 5.5 0.35 ½ 15 200
Control Type Proportional P2075B100 P2075B100-P P2075B100-F 10 0.63 ¾ 20 200
Running Time
90 seconds
(varies with
flow setting)
PICCV-25-016 PICCV-25-016-P PICCV-25-016-F 16 1.01 1 25 200
Noise Level <35 dB(A) PICCV-25-021 PICCV-25-021-P PICCV-25-021-F 19 1.2 1 25 200
Electrical
Connection
3 ft. cable,
½” conduit

9.5 ¾ 20 P2075B095 P2075B095-P
Ex
te
rn
al
 P
T
Po
rt
 O
pt
io
n
(-
P)
11 1 25 PICCV-25-011 PICCV-25-011-P
12 1 25 PICCV-25-012 PICCV-25-012-P
13 1 25 PICCV-25-013 PICCV-25-013-P
14 1 25 PICCV-25-014 PICCV-25-014-P
15 1 25 PICCV-25-015 PICCV-25-015-P
17 1 25 PICCV-25-017 PICCV-25-017-P
18 1 25 PICCV-25-018 PICCV-25-018-P
19 1 25 PICCV-25-019 PICCV-25-019-P
Ca
st
 B
od
y
18 1¼ 32 PICCV-32-018 PICCV-32-018-P
AR
X2
4-
M
FT
AF
RX
24
-M
FT
19 1¼ 32 PICCV-32-019 PICCV-32-019-P
20 1¼ 32 PICCV-32-020 PICCV-32-020-P
21 1¼ 32 PICCV-32-021 PICCV-32-021-P
22 1¼ 32 PICCV-32-022 PICCV-32-022-P
23 1¼ 32 PICCV-32-023 PICCV-32-023-P
24 1¼ 32 PICCV-32-024 PICCV-32-024-P
25 1¼ 32 PICCV-32-025 PICCV-32-025-P
26 1¼ 32 PICCV-32-026 PICCV-32-026-P
26 1½ 40 PICCV-40-026 PICCV-40-026-P
27 1½ 40 PICCV-40-027 PICCV-40-027-P
28 1½ 40 PICCV-40-028 PICCV-40-028-P
29 1½ 40 PICCV-40-029 PICCV-40-029-P
30 1½ 40 PICCV-40-030 PICCV-40-030-P
31 1½ 40 PICCV-40-031 PICCV-40-031-P
32 1½ 40 PICCV-40-032 PICCV-40-032-P
33 1½ 40 PICCV-40-033 PICCV-40-033-P
33 2 50 PICCV-50-033 PICCV-50-033-P
34 2 50 PICCV-50-034 PICCV-50-034-P
35 2 50 PICCV-50-035 PICCV-50-035-P
36 2 50 PICCV-50-036 PICCV-50-036-P
37 2 50 PICCV-40-037 PICCV-40-037-P
38 2 50 PICCV-40-038 PICCV-40-038-P
39 2 50 PICCV-40-039 PICCV-40-039-P
40 2 50 PICCV-50-040 PICCV-50-040-P
44 2 50 PICCV-50-044 PICCV-50-044-P
48 2 50 PICCV-50-048 PICCV-50-048-P
52 2 50 PICCV-50-052 PICCV-50-052-P
56 2 50 PICCV-50-056 PICCV-50-056-P
60 2 50 PICCV-50-060 PICCV-50-060-P
65 2 50 PICCV-50-065 PICCV-50-065-P
70 2 50 PICCV-50-070 PICCV-50-070-P
75 2 50 PICCV-50-075 PICCV-50-075-P
80 2 50 PICCV-50-080 PICCV-50-080-P
90 2 50 PICCV-50-090 PICCV-50-090-P
100 2 50 PICCV-50-100 PICCV-50-100-P
PICCV with Ports Product Offering
-P: ΔP verifi cation across valve using P/T ports.
TFRX Now Available
on ¾” PICCVs